
Exam Series 2023/24 Connaught School for Girls Exam Centre Number 13408

Yr11 Exam timetable 2024 MORNING AFTERNOON

Day Date Exam AM Length Exam PM Length

Fri 15th March Drama - Performance Exam All Day

Mon 22th April Art Exam GROUP GG/ Language Orals All Day

Tues 23th April Art Exam GROUP GG/Language Orals All Day

Wed 24th April Art Exam GROUP CH/ Language Orals All Day

Thurs 25th April Art Exam GROUP CH/Language Orals All Day

Fri 26th April Community Languages ORALS All Day

Mon 29th April Photography Exam All Day

Tues 30th April Photography Exam All Day

Mon 6th May BANK HOLIDAY

Wed 8th May Algebra 2h Drama 1h 30m

Thurs 9th May
RE 1 1h 45m Italian L&R 45m/1h

Urdu R&L 45m/1h

Fri 10th May Biology 1 1h 15m/1h 45m Sociology 1(Families and Education) 1h 45m

Mon 13th May Eng. Lit. 1 1h 45m Turkish Land R 45m/1h5m

Tues 14th May
French Listening 35/45m Chinese R and L 45m/1h 5m

French Reading 45m/1h

Wed 15th May
History 1 1h 15m Arabic R&L 45m/1h5m

Computer Science 1 1h 30m 

Thurs 16th May Maths 1 1h 30m

Fri 17th May Chemistry1 1h 45m/1h 15m Geography 1 1h 30m

Mon 20th May
Eng. Lit.2 2h 15m Turkish Wiriting 1h 25m

Italian Writing 1h 15m

Tues 21st May
Computer Science 2 1h 30m

Urdu Writing 1h 15m

Sociology 2 (Crime, Dev. and Soc.) 1h 45m

Wed 22nd May Physics 1 1h 15m/1h 45m Chinese Writing 1h 25m

Thurs 23rd May Eng. Lang. 1 1h 45m Arabic Writing 1h 25m

Fri 24th May French Writing 1h 15m/1h

Half Term Holiday

Mon 3rd June Maths 2 1h 30m

Tues 4th June
Spanish Listening 35/45m History 2 1h 45m

Spanish Reading 45m/1h

Wed 5th June Geography 2 1h 30m Bengali L&R 35/45m

Thurs 6th June Eng. Lang. 2 2h 5m

Fri 7th June RE 2 1h 45 Biology 2 1h15\1h45

Mon 10th June Maths 3 1h 30m Spanish Writing 1h 15m/1h

Tues 11th June Chemistry 2 1h 45m/1h 15m History 3 1h 20m

Wed 12th June
Portuguese R&L 35/45M

Polish L&R 35/45M

Thurs 13th June Bengali WRITING 1h/1h15

Fri 14th June Geography 3 1h 30m Physics 2 1h15/1h45

Mon 17th June

Tues 18th June
D&T written 2h Portuguese WRITING 1h15/1h20

Polish WRITING 1h/1h15

Wed 19th June Food 1h 45m

Wed 26th June Contingency Day- ALL students MUST be available up to this day


